SportSoft Mid Lancs Track & Field League 2024

Results at Market Street Track, Bury on Sat 29th June
Senior Men 100m heat 1 Under 17 Men 100m heat 2
1 379 | Adam Oliver Kirkby Milers AC 11.4 1 174 | Zion Abuah Burnley AC 12.1
2 759 | Scott Sinclair Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 11.4 2 298 [ Lucas Moon Chorley Athletic And Tria | 12.2
3 577 | Craig Ezissi Preston Harriers 11.5 3 717 | Muhammad-sufian Riaz—Ametjburn Ac 13.0
4 516 | Harry Steele Liverpool Pembroke & Sef] 11.6 4 166 | Ryan Oneill Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 13.0
5 560 | Harvey Van Geffen Pendle Athletic Club 13.0
_ 4 Under 17 Men 100m overall
Se nior M en loom h eat 2 1 743 | Josh Tan Southport Waterloo AC 11.6
1 514 | Ciaran Scroggie Liverpool Pembroke & Seff 12.0 2 707 | Finlay Coakley-Harding (N| Warriors Pentathlon & Ath| 12.1
2 ?? 12.5 3 174 | Zion Abuah Burnley AC 12.1
3 389 | Evan Williams Kirkby Milers AC 12.5 4 298 [ Lucas Moon Chorley Athletic And Tria | 12.2
4 763 | Daniel Cope Kirkby Milers AC 12.5 5 294 | Lucas James Chorley Athletic And Tria | 12.3
5 369 | Xander Heaton Kirkby Milers AC 135 6 660 | Matthew Hayton Wigan & DistrictH & AC | 12.4
6 769 | Paul Jeffries Preston Harriers 15.1 7 717 | Muhammad-sufian Riaz-A":HmUbum Ac 13.0
7 376 | Nicholas McCole Kirkby Milers AC 19.6 8 166 | Ryan Oneill Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 13.0
Senior Men 100m overall Under 17 Men 800m
1 379 | Adam Oliver Kirkby Milers AC 11.4 1 461 | Reuben Anderson Liverpool Pembroke & Seff 2:06.9
2 759 | Scott Sinclair Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 11.4 2 314 | Max Winstanley Chorley Athletic And Tria | 2:10.2
3 577 | Craig Ezissi Preston Harriers 115 3 92 | Loucas Lancashire Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 2:22.7
4 516 [ Harry Steele Liverpool Pembroke & Sef] 11.6 U H
nder 17 Men Javelin
5 514 | Ciaran Scroggie Liverpool Pembroke & Seff 12.0
6 7 12.5 1 92 | Loucas Lancashire Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 34.63
7 389 | Evan williams Kirkby Milers AC 12.5 2 318 | Peter John Sagar-Moss | Hyndburn Ac 30.30
8 763 | Daniel Cope Kirkby Milers AC 125 3 382 | Luke Roughley Kirkby Milers AC 18.69
9 560 | Harvey Van Geffen Pendle Athletic Club 13.0 Un d er 17 Men Hammer
10 | 369 | Xander Heaton Kirkby Milers AC 13.5 -
. . 1 I 163 I Charlie Lundy I Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Al:26.67 I I
11 | 769 | Paul Jeffries Preston Harriers 15.1
12 | 376 Nicholas McCole Kirkby Milers AC 19.6 Under 15B oys 100m heat 1
Sen | or Men 800m 1 568 | Sean Boylan Preston Harriers 12.3
- - 2 72 | Jack Duxbury Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 12.3
1 762 | Marcus Thomasson Chorley Athletic and Tria |2:05.8
= . = 3 390 | Matthew Batstone Lancaster & Morecambe AQ2.4
2 370 | Derri Henderson Kirkby Milers AC 2:09.4 . i
: : 4 309 | Matthew Sharples Chorley Athletic And Tria | 12.4
Senior Men Triple Jump 5 | 685 |Joshua Roberts Wigan & District H & AC | 12.7
1 [ 759[scott Sinclair Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Af14.23 || 28 R DEE A NEREN =R A B G 127
2 | 180/ Steve Goodwill Burnley AC 9.07 Under 15 B oyS 100m heat 2
Se nior M en J avel N 1 102 | Keir Michie Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 12.4
1 | 159]Kieran Howard Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{40.65 2 | 760 Tomoya Newiss Burnley AC 12.7
2 363 | simon Clare Kirkby Milers AC 27.62 3 554 | Lewis Burt Pendle Athletic Club 13.2
3 370 | Derri Henderson Kirkby Milers AC 25.46 4 286 | Louis Crake Chorley Athletic And Tria | 13.5
4 | 773 Alex Houghton Wigan & District H & AC | 22.75 5 [ 266]Harry Cattermole Carlisle Aspatria AC 138
5 | 796 | Benjamin Kirkman Rossendale Harriers & AC| 21.17 Under 15 B oyS 100m heat 3
6 371 | Nathaniel Hopkins Kirkby Milers AC 07.93 - -
: 1 123 | Abdollh Shriha Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 12.6
Se nior M en Ham mer 2 131 | Jack Thompson Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 12.9
1 82 [ Matthew Heywood Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 48.85 3 604 | Ruben Chadbond Galiano| Southport Waterloo AC 13.1
2 | 159 [ Kieran Howard Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 30.45 4 | 584|Beauince Preston Harriers 13.2
5 339 [ Lucas Forrest Kendal Amateur Athletic C| 14.9
Under 17 Men 100m heat 1
1 743 | Josh Tan Southport Waterloo AC 11.6
2 707 | Finlay Coakley-Harding | Warriors Pentathlon & Ath| 12.1
3 294 | Lucas James Chorley Athletic And Tria | 12.3
4 660 | Matthew Hayton Wigan & DistrictH & AC | 12.4
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Under 15 Boys 100m overall

Under 13 Boys 100m heat 2

1 568 | Sean Boylan Preston Harriers 12.3 1 392 | Henry Bowers Lancaster & Morecambe AQ3.9
2 72 | Jack Duxbury Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 12.3 2 343 | Ben Hollows Kendal Amateur Athletic C] 14.3
3 390 | Matthew Batstone Lancaster & Morecambe AQ2.4 3 686 | Charlie Stretton Wigan & District H & AC | 14.3
4 309 | Matthew Sharples Chorley Athletic And Tria | 12.4 4 788 | Noah Adedoyin Trafford Athletic Club 14.9
5 102 | Keir Michie Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 12.4 5 281 | James Astley Chorley Athletic And Tria | 15.3
6 123 | Abdollh Shriha Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 12.6 6 771 | Jamie Stewart Preston Harriers 154
7 685 | Joshua Roberts Wigan & DI-StI’ICt H&AC [12.7 U n d er 13 B OyS 100m h eat 3
8 213 | Harry Dada March Bury Athletic Club 12.7
9 760 | Tomoya Newiss Burnley AC 12.7 1 239 | Sammy McBride-Duerden| Bury Athletic Club 145
10 [ 131 Jack Thompson Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 12.9 2 780 | Theo Armstrong-Palikarev| Liverpool Harriers & AC | 14.8
11| 604 | Ruben Chadbond Galiano| Southport Waterloo AC | 13.1 3 | 795|Felix Coakley-Harding Wirral AC 15.5
12| 554/ Lewis Burt Pendle Athletic Club 13.2 4 518 | Saul Taylor Bromley Liverpool Pembroke & Sef] 15.5
13| 584|Beau Ince Preston Harriers 13.2 5 167 | Finlay Orwin Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Al ﬁl5.7
14| 286 | Louis Crake Chorley Athletic And Tria |13.5 6 134 | Oscar Threlfall Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 16.5
15| 266 | Harry Cattermole Carlisle Aspatria AC 13.8 Under 13 Bo yS 100m overall
16 | 339 | Lucas Forrest Kendal Amateur Athletic C| 14.9 - -
1 786 | Thierry Kerr (NC) Sale Harriers Manchester | 13.3
Under 15 B oys 400m 2 | 789|sebastian Casey (NC) | Trafford Athletic Club 138
1 | 425/ Archie Spicer Lancaster & Morecambe AG3.5 3 | 392]Henry Bowers Lancaster & Morecambe AQ3.9
2 637 | Liam Yates Southport Waterloo AC 54.4 4 407 | Ruben Heath Lancaster & Morecambe A 14.1
3 | 752 Francis Vidler Rossendale Harriers & AC| 56.6 5 | 343|Ben Hollows Kendal Amateur Athletic (] 14.3
4 728 | Thomas Finnan Pendle Athletic Club 59.0 6 686 | Charlie Stretton Wigan & District H & AC | 14.3
5 685 | Joshua Roberts Wigan & District H & AC | 60.7 7 239 | Sammy McBride-Duerden| Bury Athletic Club 14.5
6 | 268|Benjamin Holmes Carlisle Aspatria AC 66.6 8 | 736 | Nathaniel White Preston Harriers 14.6
9 780 | Theo Armstrong-Palikarev|(N@rpool Harriers & AC | 14.8
U n d er 15 B OyS 800m 10 [ 788 | Noah Adedoyin (NC) Trafford Athletic Club 14.9
1 610 | William Delamere Southport Waterloo AC 2:08.6 11| 100 | Callum McKone Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 15.0
2 640 | William Ashcroft Wigan & District H & AC | 2:14.1 12 | 291 | Lucas Forshaw Chorley Athletic And Tria | 15.0
3 713 | Billy Walderman Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Al P:16.4 13 | 281 |James Astley Chorley Athletic And Tria | 15.3
4 782 | Peter Herring Liverpool Harriers & AC | 2:18.2 14 | 771 | Jamie Stewart Preston Harriers 15.4
5 138 | Elliot Unsworth Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 2:21.2 15| 795 | Felix Coakley-Harding (Nd)Wirral AC 15.5
6 244 | Jakub Purzycki Bury Athletic Club 2:23.6 16 | 518 | Saul Taylor Bromley Liverpool Pembroke & Sef] 15.5
7 668 | Henry Jeffs-Watts Wigan & District H & AC | 2:32.1 17 | 167 | Finlay Orwin Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Al F15.7
8 283 | Oliver Bruce Chorley Athletic And Tria | 2:33.1 18 | 134 | Oscar Threlfall Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 16.5
Under 15 Boys High Jump Under 13 Boys 800m
1 784 | Matthew Quine Liverpool Harriers & AC | 1.70 1 595 [ Jack Turner Preston Harriers 2:20.5
2 123 | Abdollh Shriha Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 1.60 2 794 | Charlie Bibby Warriors Pentathlon & Ath| 2:31.8
3 774 | Alexander James Maurice |Edtriactsam & District Ath | 1.55 3 736 | Nathaniel White Preston Harriers 2:34.7
4 604 | Ruben Chadbond Galiano| Southport Waterloo AC 1.50 4 156 | Bobby Hastwell Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 2:36.4
5 37 | James Acton-Grieves Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 1.40 5 372 | George Jackson Kirkby Milers AC 2:39.1
6 339 | Lucas Forrest Kendal Amateur Athletic C] 1.25 6 766 | Ethan Bone Preston Harriers 2:45.4
U n d er 15 B OyS Ham mer 7 239 | Sammy McBride-Duerden Blfl'y Athlet'ic (?Iub 2:47.9
8 747 | Jack Marsh Wigan & District H & AC | 2:48.2
1 | 575]Lucas Cooke | Preston Harriers [2520 | | 9 | 647|Ryan Catton Wigan & District H & AC | 2:56.7
Un d er 13 B OyS 100m h eat 1 10 | 719 | Henry Birchall Kendal Amateur Athletic C] 3:01.6
- - 11| 715|Ethan Turner Burnley AC 3:42.8
1 786 | Thierry Kerr Sale Harriers Manchester | 13.3
2 | 789 | Sebastian Casey Trafford Athletic Club 13.8 Under 13 B oys Shot
3 | 407|Ruben Heath Lancaster & Morecambe AQ4.1 1 | 281|James Astley Chorley Athletic And Tria |6.95
4 736 | Nathaniel White Preston Harriers 14.6 2 80 | zakariya Haq Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 6.86
5 | 291fLucas Forshaw Chorley Athletic And Tria {15.0 3 | 301 Liam Mullineux Chorley Athletic And Tria |5.30
6 100 | Callum McKone Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 15.0 4 167 | Finlay Orwin Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 5.02
5 416 | Joe Maguire Lancaster & Morecambe AG.32
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SportSoft Mid Lancs Track & Field League 2024

Results at Market Street Track, Bury on Sat 29th June
Senior Women 100m Under 15 Girls 100m heat 1
1 626 | Sierra Jalloh Southport Waterloo AC 12.8 1 426 | Gabrielle Taylor Liverpool Pembroke & Seff 13.0
2 336 [ Paula Heaton Kirkby Milers AC 19.8 2 478 | Jemma McMaster Preston Harriers 13.2
3 3 678 | Martha Schewe Liverpool Harriers & AC  |13.3
nior Women m
Se 0 0 e 800 4 446 | Marnie Nelson Pendle Athletic Club 13.3
1 I 200 I Caitlyn Johnston I Bury Athletic Club I 2:27.8 I I 5 62 | Dana Juma Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 13.9
Sen | or Women Hammer 6 121 | Adrianna Evans Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 14.2
1 420 | Nicky Saunders Liverpool Pembroke & Seff 28.39 U n d er 15 G| I’|S loom h eat 2
2 113 | Talia Ball Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Al 22.34 1 492 | Eva Whiteside Preston Harriers 13.1
3 159 | Helen Ruth Goodwiill Burnley AC 18.48 2 443 | Phoebe Law Pendle Athletic Club 13.3
4 485 | Alex Proffitt Preston Harriers 15.38 3 479 | Lois Melling Preston Harriers 13.3
Under 17 Women 100m heat 1 4 | 666 |LaylaBarnes Liverpool Harriers & AC [ 13.5
- - 5 612 | Olivia Windows Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Al ﬁl4.0
1 689 | Ella Bibby Warriors Pentathlon & Ath| 12.7 = =
- - 6 41 | Evie Fort Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 14.6
2 140 | Sinead Oneill Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 13.2 -
3 376 | Gretta Morton Leven Valley AC 13.4 U n d er 15 G| I’|S 100m h eat 3
4 151 | Millie Turner Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 13.5 1 473 | Amber Leho Preston Harriers 13.4
5 67 | Alisha Lehner Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 13.9 2 268 | Emma Hope Chorley Athletic And Tria | 13.6
6 | 458 Natasha Cooke Preston Harriers 14.7 3 | 630 Millie Spink Liverpool Harriers & AC | 13.7
Un d er 17 Women lOOm h eat 2 4 26 | Imogen Boardman Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 13.8
- - 5 291 | Ellie Ainsworth Hyndburn Ac 14.0
1 690 | Emily Green Warriors Pentathlon & Ath| 13.2 = =
- 6 440 | Eloise Dawson Pendle Athletic Club 14.0
2 162 | Shania Holland Burnley AC 13.6 :
3 293 | Elah Berry Hyndburn Ac 13.9 Un d er 15 G| I’|S 100m h eat 4
4 124 | Emily Ford Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 14.3 1 161 | Destine Holland Burnley AC 14.0
5 606 | Yasmin Winstanley Preston Harriers 14.6 2 210 | Laila Musvamhiri Bury Athletic Club 14.1
6 557 ] Nour Kholeif Wigan & District H & AC | 15.0 3 58 | Grace llunga Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 14.3
Under 17 Women 100m overall 4 | 680|Eva Smith Rossendale Harriers & AC| 14.3
- - 5 481 | Mia Murphy Preston Harriers 14.6
1 689 | Ella Bibby (NC) Warriors Pentathlon & Ath| 12.7 ) o
- : 6 523 | Holly Barnes Wigan & District H & AC | 15.6
2 140 | Sinead Oneill Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 13.2 .
. . 7 81 | Isabelle Pawson Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 18.0
3 690 | Emily Green (NC) Warriors Pentathlon & Ath| 13.2 :
4 376 | Gretta Morton Leven Valley AC 13.4 U n d er 15 G| I’|S lOOm h eat 5
5 151 | Millie Turner Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Abl3.5 1 463 [ Emily Gallagher Preston Harriers 14.6
6 162 | Shania Holland Burnley AC 13.6 2 73 | Holly Moore Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 14.6
7 67 | Alisha Lehner Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 13.9 3 125 | Lucy Ford Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A tl4'7
8 | 293|ElahBerry Hyndburn Ac 13.9 4 | 476 | Elie McDonald Preston Harriers 14.7
9 124 | Emily Ford Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Abl4.3 5 439 | Gabriella Dale Pendle Athletic Club 15.0
10 [ 606 | Yasmin Winstanley Preston Harriers 14.6 6 248 | Christina Monkhouse Carlisle Aspatria AC 15.5
11| 458 | Natasha Cooke Preston Harriers 14.7 7 | 609 Lydia Knowles Blackburn Harriers & AC [17.2
12 | 557 | Nour Kholeif Wigan & District H & AC | 15.0
Under 17 Women 800m
1 377 | Honor Morton Leven Valley AC 2:34.0
2 557 [ Nour Kholeif Wigan & District H & AC | 2:35.7
3 321 | Holly Jenner Kendal Amateur Athletic C| 2:36.6
4 687 | Katie Betts Scunthorpe Harriers Athle| 2:38.0
5 370 | Ellen Douglas Leven Valley AC 2:40.0
6 373 | Sophie Leadbetter Leven Valley AC 2:41.2
7 364 | lona Barrowdale-Smith Leven Valley AC 2:46.1
Under 17 Women Hammer
1 | 398 | Isabelle Grayson | Liverpool Pembroke & Sefi 21.90 | |

Page 3



SportSoft

Results

Mid Lancs Track & Field League 2024

at Market Street Track, Bury on Sat 29th June

Under 15 Girls 100m overall

Under 15 Girls 800m overall

327
628
607
477
114
329
316
654
673
371
655

69
686
352
410

Isla Pearman
Georgia Twist (NC)
Emmy Ranner
Elsie McKeever
Jemima Bradburn
Lily Slater

Tess Evans

Marianna Northwood

Bonita Kewley (NC)
Katelyn Douglas
Erica Purnell

Bella Rose McCredie

Jessica Betts (NC)
Olivia Hemingway
Millie Oliver

Kendal Amateur Athletic g
Keighley & Craven AC
Kendal Amateur Athletic C
Preston Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Al
Kendal Amateur Athletic J
Kendal Amateur Athletic C
Preston Harriers

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Leven Valley AC

Preston Harriers
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Scunthorpe Harriers Athle
Lancaster & Morecambe A
Liverpool Pembroke & Sef

2:22.0
2:24.4
2:27.1
2:28.6
£2:29.3
2:30.4
2:33.6
2:33.7
2:33.8
2:39.8
2:40.0
2:43.0
2:55.3
2:59.8
3:02.8

nder 15 Girls Ha

mmer

489
122

Emilia Simpson
Nevaeh Fenton

Preston Harriers

23.05

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A

15.45

nder 13 Girls 100m heat 1

1 426 | Gabrielle Taylor Liverpool Pembroke & Seff 13.0
2 492 | Eva Whiteside Preston Harriers 13.1
3 478 | Jemma McMaster Preston Harriers 13.2
4 678 | Martha Schewe (NC) Liverpool Harriers & AC | 13.3
5 446 | Marnie Nelson Pendle Athletic Club 13.3
6 443 | Phoebe Law Pendle Athletic Club 13.3
7 479 | Lois Melling Preston Harriers 13.3
8 473 | Amber Leho Preston Harriers 13.4
9 666 | Layla Barnes (NC) Liverpool Harriers & AC | 13.5
10 | 268 | Emma Hope Chorley Athletic And Tria | 13.6
11| 630 | Millie Spink (NC) Liverpool Harriers & AC | 13.7
12 26 | Imogen Boardman Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 13.8
13 62 | Dana Juma Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 13.9
14 | 612 Olivia Windows Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 14.0
15| 291 | Ellie Ainsworth Hyndburn Ac 14.0
16 | 440 | Eloise Dawson Pendle Athletic Club 14.0
17 | 161 | Destine Holland Burnley AC 14.0
18 | 210 | Laila Musvamhiri Bury Athletic Club 14.1
19 | 121 ] Adrianna Evans Blackpool Wyre & Fylde At14.2
20 58 | Grace llunga Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 14.3
21| 680 | Eva Smith (NC) Rossendale Harriers & AC| 14.3
22 41 | Evie Fort Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 14.6
23| 481 | Mia Murphy Preston Harriers 14.6
24 | 463 | Emily Gallagher Preston Harriers 14.6
25 73 | Holly Moore Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 14.6
26 | 125| Lucy Ford Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 14.7
27| 476 | Ellie McDonald Preston Harriers 14.7
28 | 439 | Gabriella Dale Pendle Athletic Club 15.0
29| 248 | Christina Monkhouse Carlisle Aspatria AC 15.5
30| 523 | Holly Barnes Wigan & District H & AC | 15.6
31| 609 |Lydia Knowles Blackburn Harriers & AC |17.2
32 81 | Isabelle Pawson Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 18.0
Under 15 Girls 800m heat 1

1 327 | Isla Pearman Kendal Amateur Athletic C| 2:22.0
2 628 | Georgia Twist Keighley & Craven AC 2:24.4
3 607 | Emmy Ranner Kendal Amateur Athletic C| 2:27.1
4 477 | Elsie McKeever Preston Harriers 2:28.6
5 114 | Jemima Bradburn Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AP:29.3
6 329 | Lily Slater Kendal Amateur Athletic C| 2:30.4
7 673 | Bonita Kewley Liverpool Harriers & AC | 2:33.8
Under 15 Girls 800m heat 2

1 316 | Tess Evans Kendal Amateur Athletic C| 2:33.6
2 654 | Marianna Northwood Preston Harriers 2:33.7
3 371 | Katelyn Douglas Leven Valley AC 2:39.8
4 655 | Erica Purnell Preston Harriers 2:40.0
5 69 | Bella Rose McCredie Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 2:43.0
6 686 | Jessica Betts Scunthorpe Harriers Athle| 2:55.3
7 352 | Olivia Hemingway Lancaster & Morecambe AQ:59.8
8 410 | Millie Oliver Liverpool Pembroke & Sef| 3:02.8

a A W N P O

660 | Kylin Simpson Aldershot Farnham & Distf| 13.5
211 | Olivia Newbitt Bury Athletic Club 13.8
664 | Nancy Atkinson Liverpool Harriers & AC | 14.5
660 [ Kylin Simpson Aldershot Farnham & Dist| 14.5
213 | Matilda Nott Bury Athletic Club 14.5
563 | Emily Mason Wigan & District H & AC | 14.5
nder 13 Girls 100m heat 2
?? 13.9
119 | Lola Cowell Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 14.5
318 | Seren Gore Kendal Amateur Athletic C| 14.7
260 | Lotte Faulkner Chorley Athletic And Tria |14.8
72 | Hannah Moore Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 15.8
nder 13 Girls 100m heat 3
243 | Amy Johnstone Carlisle Aspatria AC 13.0
653 [ Hollie Lewis Preston Harriers 14.3
135 | Adleigh McCunnell Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Al bl4.5
160 | Robyn Hall Burnley AC 15.6
287 | Martha Towers Chorley Athletic And Tria | 15.6
247 | Ada Monkhouse Carlisle Aspatria AC 16.0
674 | Alice Leeson Liverpool Harriers & AC | 17.7
nder 13 Girls 100m heat 4
668 | Ava Feenan Liverpool Harriers & AC | 14.6
130 | Grace Kirkham Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 15.3
670 | Lucie Harper Liverpool Harriers & AC | 15.5
534 | Lexi Camradie Wigan & District H & AC | 15.6
323 | Emily Ladell Kendal Amateur Athletic C] 15.6
274 | Jennifer Littler Chorley Athletic And Tria |16.2
251 | Macey Wilson Carlisle Aspatria AC 17.4
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SportSoft

Results

Mid Lancs Track & Field League 2024

at Market Street Track, Bury on Sat 29th June

Under 13 Girls 100m heat 5

Under 13 Girls 800m heat 2

1 665 | Alex Ball Liverpool Harriers & AC | 2:37.4
2 359 [ Mia Thistlethwaite Lancaster & Morecambe A 2:43.9
3 683 | Amber Khan Sale Harriers Manchester | 2:48.6
4 195 | Annabelle Hinze Bury Athletic Club 2:57.1
5 236 | Kathryn Wolstenholme Bury Athletic Club 2:58.2
6 72 | Hannah Moore Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 2:58.7
Under 13 Girls 800m overall

1 455 | Ellie Blackhurst Preston Harriers 2:26.3
2 676 | Isabella Parry (NC) Liverpool Harriers & AC | 2:27.7
3 684 | Emme Lowe (NC) Salford Harriers & AC 2:32.7
4 499 | Lucy Delamere Southport Waterloo AC 2:35.2
5 288 | Emily Williams Chorley Athletic And Tria |2:36.7
6 665 | Alex Ball (NC) Liverpool Harriers & AC | 2:37.4
7 677 | Honor Peers (NC) Liverpool Harriers & AC | 2:38.3
8 651 | lona Bell Preston Harriers 2:38.8
9 685 | Isobel Woods (NC) Salford Harriers & AC 2:40.5
10 | 359 | Mia Thistlethwaite Lancaster & Morecambe A 2:43.9
11| 683 | Amber Khan (NC) Sale Harriers Manchester | 2:48.6
12 | 669 | Mia Feenan (NC) Liverpool Harriers & AC | 2:52.0
13 | 195 | Annabelle Hinze Bury Athletic Club 2:57.1
14 | 236 | Kathryn Wolstenholme Bury Athletic Club 2:58.2
15 72 | Hannah Moore Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 2:58.7

1 342 | Halli Williams Kirkby Milers AC 14.5
2 117 | Emily Clarkson Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 14.9
3 174 | Nancy Blain Bury Athletic Club 15.0
4 447 | Emily Roberts Pendle Athletic Club 15.0
5 691 | Alana Dann Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AblS.S
6 646 | Anya Patterson Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 15.6
7 165 | Isabella Williams Burnley AC 16.1
Under 13 Girls 100m overall

1 243 | Amy Johnstone Carlisle Aspatria AC 13.0

2 660 | Kylin Simpson (NC) Aldershot Farnham & Distq 13.5
3 211 | Olivia Newbitt Bury Athletic Club 13.8
4 ?? 13.9
5 653 | Hollie Lewis Preston Harriers 14.3
6 213 | Matilda Nott Bury Athletic Club 14.5
7 664 | Nancy Atkinson (NC) Liverpool Harriers & AC | 14.5
8 563 [ Emily Mason Wigan & District H & AC | 14.5
9 660 | Kylin Simpson (NC) Aldershot Farnham & Distf 14.5
10| 119 | Lola Cowell Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 14.5
11| 135|Adleigh McCunnell Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AF14.5
12 | 342 | Halli Williams Kirkby Milers AC 14.5
13| 668 | Ava Feenan (NC) Liverpool Harriers & AC | 14.6
14 | 318 | Seren Gore Kendal Amateur Athletic C] 14.7
15| 260 | Lotte Faulkner Chorley Athletic And Tria | 14.8
16 | 117 | Emily Clarkson Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 14.9
17 | 447 | Emily Roberts Pendle Athletic Club 15.0
18 | 174 | Nancy Blain Bury Athletic Club 15.0
19 | 130 | Grace Kirkham Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A y:lS.S
20| 691 [ Alana Dann Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 15.3
21| 670 Lucie Harper (NC) Liverpool Harriers & AC | 15.5
22 | 287 | Martha Towers Chorley Athletic And Tria | 15.6
23| 160 | Robyn Hall Burnley AC 15.6
24| 323 | Emily Ladell Kendal Amateur Athletic C] 15.6
25| 534 | Lexi Camradie Wigan & District H & AC | 15.6
26 | 646 | Anya Patterson Blackpool Wyre & Fylde A{ 15.6
27 72 | Hannah Moore Blackburn Harriers & Ac | 15.8
28 | 247 | Ada Monkhouse Carlisle Aspatria AC 16.0
29| 165 | Isabella Williams Burnley AC 16.1
30 | 274 | Jennifer Littler Chorley Athletic And Tria | 16.2
31| 251 |Macey Wilson Carlisle Aspatria AC 17.4
32| 674 | Alice Leeson (NC) Liverpool Harriers & AC | 17.7
Under 13 Girls 800m heat 1

1 455 | Ellie Blackhurst Preston Harriers 2:26.3
2 676 | Isabella Parry Liverpool Harriers & AC | 2:27.7
3 684 | Emme Lowe Salford Harriers & AC 2:32.7
4 499 | Lucy Delamere Southport Waterloo AC 2:35.2
5 288 | Emily Williams Chorley Athletic And Tria | 2:36.7
6 677 | Honor Peers Liverpool Harriers & AC | 2:38.3
7 651 | lona Bell Preston Harriers 2:38.8
8 685 | Isobel Woods Salford Harriers & AC 2:40.5
9 669 | Mia Feenan Liverpool Harriers & AC | 2:52.0
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